
Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Distance from School Parent or Guardian Occupation

Miller, Birdie 3 3/11/1929 Greeneville, Route 12 0.75 J.D. Miller Farmer
Miller, Clara M. 1 8/30/1930 Greeneville, Route 12 0.9 Walter Miller Farmer
Miller, David 4 9/17/1929 Greeneville, Route 12 0.5 Elsa Guess Farmer
Miller, Frances 2 2/16/1929 Greeneville, Route 12 0.5 W. Miller Farmer
Miller, James W 1 2/17/1932 Greeneville, Route 12 0.5 J.D. Miller Farmer
Miller, Lucille 3 1/23/1929 Greeneville, Route 12 0.75 Luther Miller Farmer
Miller, Raymond 5 1/18/1926 Greeneville, Route 12 0.5 J.D. Miller Farmer
Miller, Thelma 3 5/28/1927 Greeneville, Route 12 0.75 Luther Miller Farmer
Rogers, Bertha 5 12/15/1922 Greeneville, Route 12 0.5 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Hal 4 12/25/1925 Greeneville, Route 12 0.7 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Lynn 5 1/15/1927 Greeneville, Route 12 0.7 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mary Lee 2 4/15/1930 Greeneville, Route 12 0.7 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mattie 1 4/23/1932 Greeneville, Route 12 0.7 WM Rogers Farmer
Watterson, Charles 1 3/23/1932 Greeneville, Route 12 0.75 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Clarence 3 2/3/1930 Greeneville, Route 12 0.75 Hal Watterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Distance from School Parent or Guardian Occupation

Gudger, David W. 1 11/20/1930 Greeneville, Tenn. Roy Gudger Farmer
Gudger, James 1 8/9/1932 Greeneville, Tenn. Roy Gudger Farmer
Gudger, Mary E. 3 3/17/1927 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 18 Roy Gudger Farmer
Miller, Birdie 3 3/11/1929 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 0.75 J.D. Miller Farmer
Miller, Clara 3 8/30/1930 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 0.5 Walter Miller Farmer
Miller, David 5 9/17/1929 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 Aloy Guess Farmer
Miller, Frances 3 2/16/1929 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 0.5 Walter Miller Farmer
Miller, James W. 1 2/17/1932 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 J.D. Miller Farmer
Miller, Lucille 4 1/23/1929 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 1 Luther Miller Farmer
Miller, Raymond 6 1/18/1926 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 J.D. Miller Farmer
Miller, Thelma 4 5/28/1927 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 1 Luther Miller Farmer
Rogers, Bertha 6 12/15/1922 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 0.5 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Hal 4 12/25/1925 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Lynn 6 1/15/1927 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mary L. 3 4/15/1930 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 0.5 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mattie 2 4/23/1932 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 0.5 WM Rogers Farmer
Watterson, Charles 1 3/23/1932 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Clarence 4 2/3/1930 Greeneville, Tenn. Route 12 Hal Watterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or Guardian Occupation

Miller, Birdie 4 3/11/1929 Greeneville, Route 12 J.D. Miller Farmer
Miller, Clara Lee 3 8/31/1931 Greeneville, Route 12 Walter Miller Farmer
Miller, David 6 9/17/1939 Greeneville, Route 12 Aloy Guess Farmer
Miller, Frances 4 2/16/1929 Greeneville, Route 12 Walter Miller Farmer
Miller, James 2 2/17/1932 Greeneville, Route 12 J.D. Miller Farmer
Miller, Lucille 5 1/23/1929 Greeneville, Route 12 Walter Miller Farmer
Miller, Raymond 7 1/18/1926 Greeneville, Route 12 J.D. Miller Farmer
Miller, Thelma 5 5/28/1927 Greeneville, Route 12 Walter Miller Farmer
Rogers, Lynn 7 1/15/1927 Greeneville, Route 12 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mary Lee 4 4/20/1930 Greeneville, Route 12 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mattie 2 4/15/1932 Greeneville, Route 12 WM Rogers Farmer
Watterson, Charles 2 3/23/1932 Greeneville, Route 12 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Clarence 5 2/3/1930 Greeneville, Route 12 Hal Watterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Distance from School Parent or Guardian Occupation

Miller, Birdie M. 5 3/11/1929 Greeneville, Rt. 12 2 Joe Miller Farmer
Miller, David W. 7 9/17/1929 Greeneville, Tenn. 0.25 Willie Miller Farmer
Miller, James W. 3 2/17/1932 Greeneville, Tenn Rt. 12 0.5 Joe Miller Farmer
Miller, Nellie Mae 1 12/10/1934 Greeneville Rt. 12 1.5 WM Miller Farmer
Miller, Raymond O. 8 1/18/1926 Greeneville, Rt. 12 0.5 Joe Miller Farmer
Rogers, Bertha H. 8 12/15/22 Greeneville Rt. 12 0.25 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mary Lee 5 4/20/1930 Greeneville Rt. 12 0.5 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mattie E. 3 4/15/1932 Greeneville Rt. 12 0.5 WM Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Nola Fred 1 5/4/1934 Greeneville Rt. 12 0.5 WM Rogers Farmer
Watterson, Charles E. 3 3/23/1932 Greeneville Rt. 12 1.5 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Clarence 6 2/3/1930 Greeneville Rt. 12 1.5 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Margie 1 6/30/1934 Greeneville, Tenn Rt. 12 1.5 Hal Watterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Distance from School Parent or Guardian Occupation

Manuel, Joe Louis 1 7/12/1935 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn 0.5 Itha Manuel Funeral home work
Miller, Birdie 6 3/11/1929 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn J.D. Miller Farmer
Miller, Clara 5 8/31/1931 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn Walter Miller Cook
Miller, David 8 9/17/1929 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn Willie Lee Miller House Keeper
Miller, Frances 6 2/16/1929 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn Walter Miller Cook
Miller, James 4 2/17/1932 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn Walter Miller House Keeper
Miller, Junior 1 5/1/1934 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn 0.5 Walter Miller Cook
Miller, Nellie Mae 1 12/10/1935 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn 0.5 Willison Miller Farmer 
Rogers, Mary Lee 6 4/15/1930 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mattie 4 4/23/1932 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Nola Fred 1 5/4/1934 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn 0.5 William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Shirley Ann 1 2/27/1934 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn 0.33 Ruth Miller Farmer
Watterson, Charles 4 3/23/1932 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn 0.5 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Clarence 7 2/3/1930 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Margie Glen 1 6/30/1934 Route 12 Greeneville Tenn 0.5 Hal Watterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Distance from School Parent or Guardian Occupation

Manuel, Joe Louis 1 2/16/1935 Route 12 0.5 Itha Manuel Funeral House Work
Miller, Birdie 3/11/1929 Route 12 Joe Miller Farmer 
Miller, James 2/17/1932 Route 12 Drine Miller Cook
Miller, Nellie Mal 12/10/1934 Route 12 0.5 William Miller Farmer 
Miller, Robert 1 1/3/1937 Route 12 0.5 William Miller Farmer 
Rogers, Margaret 1935 Route 12 William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mary Lee 4/20/1930 Route 12 William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mattie 4/23/1932 Route 12 Greeneville, Tenn William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Nola Fred 5/4/1934 Route 12 William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Shirley Ann 12/27/1934 Route 12 0.33 Ruth Miller Farmer
Watterson, Charles 3/23/1932 Route 12 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Clarence 2/3/1930 Route 12 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Dorotha 1/19/1937 Route 12 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Margie Glenn Route Hal Watterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Distance from School Parent or Guardian Occupation

Manuel, Joe Louis 1 2/20/1937 Route 12 0.25 Itha Manuel House work
Miller, Birdie 8 3/11/1929 Route 12 0.25 Joe Miller Farmer 
Miller, James W. 5 1/17/1932 Route 12 0.25 Jrice Miller Cook
Miller, Nellie Mal 2 12/10/1935 Route 12 0.25 Bill Miller Farmer 
Miller, Robert 1 9/25/1939 Route 12 0.25 William Miller Farmer 
Rogers, Margaret 1 5/6/1937 Route 12 0.1 William Rogers Farmer 
Rogers, Mary Lee 8 5/20/1930 Route 12 0.1 Billy Rogers Farmer 
Rogers, Mattie 8 4/15/1932 Route 12 0.1 Billy Rogers Farmer 
Rogers, Nola Fred 3 5/15/1934 Route 12 0.1 William Rogers Farmer 
Rogers, Shirley Ann 0.25 2/29/1935 Route 12 0.25 Ruth Miller Farmer 
Watterson, Charles 0.25 3/23/1932 Route 12 0.25 Hal Waterson Farmer 
Watterson, Clarence 8 2/3/1930 Route 12 0.25 Hal Waterson Farmer 
Watterson, Dorotha 1 11/30/1937 Route 12 0.25 Hal Waterson Farmer 
Watterson, Margie Glenn 4 6/30/1934 Route 12 0.25 Hal Waterson Farmer 



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Distance from School Parent or Guardian Occupation

Manuel, Joe Louis 2 2/20/1937 Greeneville, Tenn 1 Itha Black 
Miller, Benie 2 7/11/1939 Route 12, Greeneville 1 William Miller 
Miller, James 6 2/17/1932 Route 12, Greeneville 0.33 Trina Miller
Miller, Nillie Mal 4 12/10/1935 Greeneville, Tenn 1 William Miller Farmer
Miller, Robert 3 9/25/1937 Route 12, Greeneville 2 William Miller Farmer
Rogers, Fread 5 5/14/1935 Greeneville, Tenn 0.33 William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Marget 3 5/6/1937 Greeneville, Tenn 0.33 William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mattie 6 4/15/1932 Greeneville, Tenn 0.33 William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Shirley 5 2/29/1935 Greeneville, Tenn 1 Ruth Miller
Smith, Prencilla 1 2/14/1939 Route 12, Greeneville 1
Watterson, Charles 7 3/23/1932 Route 12, Greeneville 0.25 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Dorthy 3 11/3/1937 Greeneville, Tenn 0.25 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Margie G 6 6/30/1934 Greeneville, Tenn 0.25 Hal Watterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Distance from School Parent or Guardian Occupation

Miller, Bessie 3 7/10/1939 Greeneville, Tenn Willard Miller
Miller, Franklin 1 10/21/1940 Greeneville, Tenn 0.2 Willard Miller
Miller, James 7 2/17/1932 Greeneville, Tenn Srine Miller House work
Miller, Maria 1 Greeneville, Tenn 0.25 Farmer
Miller, Nille Mal 5 12/10/1935 Greeneville, Tenn William Miller Farmer
Miller, Robert 4 9/25/1937 Greeneville, Tenn 0.33 William Miller Farmer
Rogers, Marget 4 5/6/1937 Greeneville, Tenn William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mattie 7 4/15/1932 Greeneville, Tenn William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Nola Fread 6 5/15/1934 Greeneville, Tenn William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Shirley 6 2/29/1935 Greeneville, Tenn Ruth Miller Housewife
Watterson, Charles 8 3/23/1932 Greeneville, Tenn Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Dorthy 4 11/3/1937 Greeneville, Tenn Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Margie 7 6/30/1934 Greeneville, Tenn Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, William 1 8/28/1940 Greeneville, Tenn 0.2 Hal Watterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or Guardian Occupation

Friend, Jenny Greeneville, Tenn Jenny Friend Cook
Friend, Patty Cook
Miller, Bessie 4 7/10/1939 Greeneville, Tenn Williard Miller Cook
Miller, Franklin 1 9/21/1940 Greeneville, Tenn Williard Miller Cook
Miller, James 8 2/17/1932 Greeneville, Tenn Srine Miller House work
Miller, Maria 7 Greeneville, Tenn William Miller Farmer
Miller, Nille Mal 6 12/10/1935 Greeneville, Tenn William Miller
Miller, Robert 5 9/25/1937 Greeneville, Tenn William Miller Farmer
Rogers, Marget 5 5/6/1937 Greeneville, Tenn William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Mattie 8 4/15/1932 Greeneville, Tenn William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Nola Fread 7 5/15/1934 Greeneville, Tenn William Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Shirley 7 2/29/1935 Greeneville, Tenn Ruth Miller House work 
Watterson, Dorthy 5 11/3/1937 Greeneville, Tenn Hal Watterson Pet Milk 
Watterson, Margie 8 6/30/1934 Greeneville, Tenn Hal Watterson 
Watterson, William 1 8/28/1941 Greeneville, Tenn Hal Watterson Pet Milk



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or Guardian Occupation

Miller Monnia 2 11/1/1940 Greeneville, R. 12 Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, Billie 1 1/10/1943 Greeneville, R. 12 Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, Howard 1
Miller, James 8 2/17/1932 Greeneville, R. 12 Senia Martion Housewife 
Miller, Nellie M. 6 12/10/1935 Greeneville, R. 12 Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, Robert 6 9/25/1937 Greeneville, R. 12 Bill Miller Farmer
Roger, Marget 5 5/6/1937 Greeneville, R. 12 Will Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Nola F. 8 6/15/1934 Greeneville, R. 12 Will Rogers Farmer
Rogers, Shirley 8 1/29/1935 Greeneville, R. 12 Ruth Miller Housewife
Watterson, Dorthy 6 11/3/1937 Greeneville, R. 12 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, Margie 8 6/30/1934 Greeneville, R. 12 Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, William 2 8/28/1941 Greeneville, R. 12 Hal Watterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or Guardian Occupation

Miller, Bessie 5 7/10/1939 Greeneville, Tennessee Willard Miller Brumley Hotel
Miller, Billy Joe 2 1/10/1943 Greeneville, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, Charles 1 4/18/1943 Greeneville, Tennessee Rex Miller Eastman Laborer 
Miller, David Franklin 2 1941 Greeneville, Tennessee Willard Miller Brumley Hotel
Miller, Howard William 2 1/1943 Greeneville, Tennessee Willard Miller Brumley Hotel
Miller, Marria 3 11/1/1940 Greeneville, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, Robert 7 9/25/1937 Greeneville, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Millier, Nellie Mae 7 12/10/1935 Greeneville, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Rogers, Margaret 7 5/6/1937 Greeneville, Tennessee Billy Rogers Farmer
Watterson, Dorothy 7 11/3/1937 Greeneville, Tennessee Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, William 3 8/28/1941 Greeneville, Tennessee Hal Watterson Farmer
Weems, Bruce 7 3/31/1937 Greeneville, Tennessee Clyde Weems Farmer
Weems, Louise 7 6/2/1938 Greeneville, Tennessee Clyde Weems Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or Guardian Occupation

Friend, Marilyn 1 11/10/1943 Greeneville, Tennessee Jerry Friend Cook
Hoard, James 1 2/23/1944 Greeneville, Tennessee Mary Hoard Housewife 
Manuel, Janette 4 7/3/1941 Greeneville, Tennessee D.C. Manuel Brick Mason
Miller, Bessie 6 7/10/1939 Greeneville, Tennessee Willard Miller Cafe Empley
Miller, Billy Joe 3 1/10/1943 Greeneville, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, Charles 2 4/18/1943 Greeneville, Tennessee Rex Miller Easton Laborer
Miller, Corrine 1 10/7/1944 Greeneville, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, David 3 10/1941 Greeneville, Tennessee Willard Miller Cafe Empley 
Miller, Marria 4 11/1/1940 Greeneville, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, Nellie Mae 8 12/10/1935 Greeneville, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, Robert 8 9/25/1937 Greeneville, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, William 3 1/1943 Greeneville, Tennessee Willard Miller
Rogers, Margaret 8 5/6/1937 Greeneville, Tennessee Billy Rogers Farmer
Watterson, Dorothy 8 11/3/1937 Greeneville, Tennessee Hal Watterson Attendant 
Watterson, Kenneth 1 12/31/1944 Greeneville, Tennessee Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, William 4 8/27/1941 Greeneville, Tennessee Hal Watterson Attendant
Weems, Bruce 8 3/31/1937 Greeneville, Tennessee Clyde Weems Farmer
Weems, Louise 8 6/2/1938 Greeneville, Tennessee Clyde Weems Farmer
Weems, Robert 7 10/1/1936 Greeneville, Tennessee Armie Weems Housewife 



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or Guardian Occupation

Miller, Betha 1 8/25/1946 Greeneville, Tennessee J.W. Miller Cook
Miller, Billy 3 1/18/1943 Greeneville, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, Charles 2 4/10/1943 Greeneville, Tennessee Rex Miller Laborer
Miller, Corrine 1 10/7/1944 Baileyton, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, David 3 10/12/1941 Greeneville, Tennessee J.W. Miller Cook
Miller, Herbert 1 1/27/1946 Greeneville, Tennessee
Miller, Marvia 4 11/1/1940 Baileyton, Tennessee Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, William 3 1/8/1943 Greeneville, Tennessee J.W. Miller Cook
Pugh, Carrie A. 3 Greeneville, Tennessee E.J. Pugh Minister
Pugh, Connie 4 4/7/1941 Greeneville, Tennessee E.J. Pugh Minister
Watterson, Kenneth 2 12/31/1945 Greeneville, Tennessee Hal Watterson Farmer
Watterson, William 4 8/27/1941 Greeneville, Tennessee Hal Watterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or Guardian Occupation

Friend, Jennie 6 8/9/1942 Greeneville, Tenn Jenny Friend Cook
Friend, Marylan 2 11/10/1945 Greeneville, Tenn Jenny Friend Cook
Friend, Patsy 7 6/27/1940 Greeneville, Tenn Jenny Friend Cook
Miller, Bessie 7 Greeneville, Tenn Willard Miller Cook
Miller, Billy Joe 4 1/18/1943 Baileyton, Tenn William Miller Farmer 
Miller, Bobby M. 1 Greeneville, Tenn Willard Miller Cook
Miller, Charles 3 4/18/1944 Baileyton, Tenn Rex Miller Cook
Miller, Connie 2 10/7/1944 Greeneville, Tenn William Miller Farmer 
Miller, David 4 10/12/1941 Greeneville, Tenn Willard Miller Cook
Miller, Edith 1 Baileyton, Tenn William Miller Farmer 
Miller, Herbert 1 3/23/1946 Baileyton, Tenn Rex Miller Cook
Miller, Letha 2 8/25/1946 Greeneville, Tenn Willard Miller Cook
Miller, Marria 5 11/1/1940 Greeneville, Tenn William Miller Farmer 
Miller, William 4 1/8/1943 Greeneville, Tenn William Miller Cook
Rogers, Helen 1 Baileyton, Tenn Mary Lee Rogers Housework
Watterson, Kenneth 2 12/31/1945 Baileyton, Tenn Hal Watterson Farmer 
Watterson, William 5 8/27/1941 Baileyton, Tenn Hal Watterson Farmer 



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or Guardian Occupation

Edith, Miller 2 12/1946 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Friend, Jeny 7 7/8/1942 Greeneville Jenny Friend Cook 
Friend, Marylan 3 11/10/1945 Greeneville Jenny Friend Cook
Friend, Paty 8 6/27/1940 Greeneville Jenny Friend Cook 
Friend, Shelby 1 5/22/1947 Greeneville Jenny Friend Cook
Harton, Wonns 1 2/26/1947 Greeneville Y.M. Harton
Herbert, Miller 2 3/23/1946 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Cook
Jelen, Rogers 2 12/1946 R. 12 Greeneville Lee Rogers Housework
Miller, Billie Joe 5 1/18/1943 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, Carol 1 12/27/1947 Housework
Miller, Charles 4 4/18/1944 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Cook
Miller, Connie 3 10/7/1944 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, David 5 10/12/1941 R. 12 Greeneville Willard Miller Cook
Miller, Jay 1 6/21/1947 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Cook
Miller, Marria 6 11/1/1940 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, William 5 1/8/1943 R. 12 Greeneville Willard Miller Cook
Waterson, Kenneth 3 12/31/1945 R. 12 Greeneville James Watterson Farmer
Waterson, William 6 8/27/1941 R. 12 Greeneville Hal Waterson Farmer



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or GuardianOccupation

Miller, Billie 6 1/18/1943 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Cook
Miller, Catherine 1 11/1948 R. 12 Greeneville Beride Miller Housework
Miller, Charles 5 4/18/1944 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Labor
Miller, Corenia 4 10/7/1944 R. 12 Greeneville W. Miller Farmer
Miller, David 6 10/21/1941 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Cook
Miller, Eith 3 12/7/1946 R. 12 Greeneville W. Miller Farmer
Miller, Herbert 3 3/23/1946 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Labor
Miller, Jay 2 6/21/1947 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Labor
Miller, Letha 4 1/1944 R. 12 Greeneville Willard Miller Cook
Miller, Son Dal 1 4/13/1948 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, William 6 1/27/1941 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller
Moiller, Marria 7 11/1/1940 R. 12 Greeneville W. Miller Farmer
Rogers, Helen 3 12/7/1946 R. 12 Greeneville Mary S. Miller Housework



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or GuardianOccupation

Miller, Billie 7 1/10/1943 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, Catherine 1 11/1949 R. 12 Greeneville Birdie Miller Housework 
Miller, Charles 5 4/18/1944 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Tennessee E. Co
Miller, Corenia 5 10/7/1945 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, Dal 1 4/13/1949 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, David 7 11/21/1940 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Cook 
Miller, Edith 4 12/7/1947 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Tennessee E. Co
Miller, Herbet 4 3/23/1946 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Tennessee E. Co
Miller, Jay 3 6/22/1948 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Tennessee E. Co
Miller, Mauria 8 11/1/1940 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, William 7 1/29/1943 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Cook 
Roger, Helen 4 12/7/1947 R. 12 Greeneville Mary S. Miller Housework 
Rogers, Anna Nell 1 8/21/1949 R. 12 Greeneville Hal Rogers Teacher



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or Guardian Occupation

Miller, David 8 11/21/1940 Willard Miller
Miller, Catherine 2 11/23/1949 R. 12 Greeneville Brinda Miller Housework 
Miller, Charles 6 4/18/1944 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Cook
Miller, Corenia 6 10/7/1945 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, Dale 2 4/13/1949 R. 12 Greeneville W. Miller Farmer
Miller, Edith 5 12/7/1947 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, Elizabeth 1 10/13/1950 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, Herbet 3 3/23/1946 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Cook
Miller, J. Billie 8 1/10/1943 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, Jay 3 6/21/1948 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Tennessee E. Co
Miller, Mal 1 5/24/1950 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Cook
Miller, William 8 1/29/1943 Willard Miller
Rogers, Anna Nell 2 8/21/1949 R. 15 Greeneville Hal Rogers Tennessee E. Co
Rogers, Helen 5 12/7/1947 R. 12 Greeneville Mary S. Miller Housework 



Student Name Grade Date of Birth Address Parent or Guardian Occupation

Black, Kenneth 1 R. 12 Greeneville Shirley Gudger
Miller, Catherine 3 11/23/1949 R. 15 Greeneville Birdie Miller 
Miller, Charles 5 12/22/1942 R. 12 Greeneville Luther Miller Public work
Miller, Charles 7 4/18/1944 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Cook
Miller, Connie 7 10/7/1945 William Miller Farmer 
Miller, Daale 3 4/13/1949 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer
Miller, Edith 6 12/7/1947 R. 12 Greeneville William Miller Farmer 
Miller, Elizabeth 2 10/13/1950 R. 12 Greeneville Bill Miller Farmer
Miller, Herbert 6 3/23/1941 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Cook
Miller, Jay 4 6/21/1948 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Cook 
Miller, Malnon 2 5/24/1950 R. 12 Greeneville Rex Miller Cook
Rogers, Anna 3 8/21/1949 R. 15 Greeneville Hal Rogers Teacher
Rogers, Helen 6 12/7/1947 R. 12 Greeneville Raydom Miller Cook 


